SCI-ATL188373
Part Number SCI-ATL188373
Manufacturer ST
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SCI-ATL188373 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SCI-ATL188373
Manufacturer Part Number SCI-ATL188373 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ST Description
Package / Case QFP44 Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ SCI-ATL188373 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SCI-ATL188373
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SCIF-3313-000 FILTER LC(PI) 0.1UF API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9925-502 CAP FEEDTHRU 5000PF 100V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIF-9120-101 CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 200V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9980-102 FILTER LC 1000PF CUSTOM API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9980-333 FILTER LC 0.033UF CUSTOM API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIF-1020-000 FILTER LC 1.4UF CHASSIS API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9925-303 CAP FEEDTHRU 0.03UF 50V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIF-3323-000 FILTER LC(PI) 0.012UF CHASSIS API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9925-501 CAP FEEDTHRU 500PF 200V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9980-101 FILTER LC 100PF CUSTOM API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIF-9910-502 CAP FEEDTHRU 5000PF 100V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI7654MOA EPSON 5000 pcs
SCIF-9112-503 CAP FEEDTHRU 0.05UF 100V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9925-153 CAP FEEDTHRU 0.015UF 50V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9980-250 FILTER LC 25PF CUSTOM API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIB-01C IGBT Modules ABB 1057 pcs
SCI-9980-103 FILTER LC 0.01UF CUSTOM API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIF-9910-272 CAP FEEDTHRU 2700PF 100V AXIAL API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCI-9980-502 FILTER LC 5000PF CUSTOM API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
SCIF-3112-002 FILTER LC 0.027UF CHASSIS API Technologies Corp 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.